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BULAN SALDO AWAL PENERIMAAN PENGELUARAN SALDO AKHIR

JANUARI 810.737.250 81.825.000 97.800.000 794.762.250
Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
FEBRUARI 794.762.250 156.585.500 249.965.000 701.382.750

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
MARET 701.382.750 84.925.000 103.855.000 682.452.750

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
APRIL 682.452.750 117.325.000 74.337.500 725.440.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
MEI 725.440.250 90.725.000 73.225.000 742.940.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
JUNI 742.940.250 84.600.000 85.085.000 742.455.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
JULI 742.455.250 86.575.000 96.050.000 732.980.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
AGUSTUS 732.980.250 81.550.000 201.150.000 613.380.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
SEPTEMBER 613.380.250 72.450.000 80.930.000 604.900.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
OKTOBER 604.900.250 158.225.000 71.825.000 691.300.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
NOVEMBER 691.300.250 88.150.000 88.800.000 690.650.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
DESEMBER 690.650.250 162.550.000 89.357.000 763.843.250
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